

2023 Nomination Form

Cayuga Lake National Bank is now accepting nominations for the first annual *Bee You Awards*.

Please take a moment to review the information below and think about someone who would be fitting of this honor. Recipients and their families will be invited to a celebration in Spring 2023 and will receive an award recognizing their achievement.

This year represents the first Cayuga Lake National Bank's *Bee You Awards*. The awards were established as a way to celebrate students from our neighboring schools for their exceptional acts of leadership, kindness, or community service.

Criteria

- Nominees must be students of one of the following schools:
 Lansing Central School District, Union Springs School District,
 Moravia Central School District, or Southern Cayuga School District
- Nominees must be enrolled in sixth through twelfth grade.
- Nominees should exhibit one or more of the following characteristics:
 Motivation · Kindness · Compassion · Dedication

 Empathy · Leadership · Authenticity · Bravery

2023 Bee You Awards Nomination Form

Name of Nominee:	Grade:
School:	
☐ Lansing Central School	☐ Moravia Central School
□ Southern Cayuga Central School	☐ Union Springs Central School
Parent/Guardian's Phone:	
Parent/Guardian's Email:	
nominee "made a difference?"):	ibit the criteria outlined above. <i>How has</i>
Your Name:	
Street:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone: E	mail:
Relationship to nominee:	

Deadline For Nominations: February 28, 2023

Completed applications may be dropped off at any Cayuga Lake National Bank location, emailed to kbrown@cayugalakenationalbank.com, or mailed to:

Cayuga Lake National Bank Attn: Kelly Brown 165 Cayuga Street Union Springs, NY 13160

Questions? Contact:

Kelly Brown at kbrown@cayugalakenationalbank.com or 315-889-9051 **Maddie Ulrich** at mulrich@brandmint.io or 607-422-9777